L04000009551

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300180540953

<u>₩</u>25.00 **25.00



Samuel L. James JR.

11332 NW 54th Terrace

Miami, FL. 33178

May 5, 2010

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Re: EMX Investments, LLC - Ref Number: L04000009551

Dear Sir/Madam:

This letter will serve as my official correspondence to dissolve EMX Investments, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company. Enclosed, please find check number 3659 in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

If you need any additional information I can be contacted at: (305) 499-3650 or at the above address.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Respectfully

Samuel L. James Jr.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: EMY INVEST MEMTS LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Samuel L. James Je (Name of Person)
N/A
(Firm/Company)
11332 NW 54 TERRACIE (Address)
Miami, FC: 33178 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Samura James Je. at (305) 499-3650 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytine Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee; FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 10 MAY 14 PM 4: 02

1. The name of a limited liability company	is	l'A _l	LAHASSEE,	F STATE FLORIDA
EMX INVI	ist minute	5 UC	/	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on LO40000 9551.	02/04/2	ary a	nd assigned do	ocument number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	MARCH 1, T	2010		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 o	the limited liability n back cover letter)	y company's dissol	lution pursuan	t to section
INACTIVITY OF BU	(SINI385 .	Coraneri	= m	
STRATIENY.				
5. CHECK ONE:	<u> </u>			
All debts, obligations and liabilities OR- Adequate provision has been made 6. All remaining property and assets have been	e for the debts, oblig	gations and liabiliti	es pursuant to	s. 608.4421.
rights and interests.	ar distributed union	5 163 Members M 40	ordanov mini	mon respective
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against	the company in any	t court		
OR-Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending st	e for the satisfaction		order or decre	e which may be
natures of the members having the same perc	entage of membersl	nip interests necess	ary to approve	the dissolution:
Signature		Pr	rinted Name	
Amile		Somure	C	Samis "
•				